10G SFP+ Transceiver (HSFP10-0551)
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC
1550nm,EML, SingleMode, 80km
Shenzhen Hi-Optel Technology Co., Ltd.
Hi-Optel Building, BLDG 2, Gaofa Technology Park Longjing, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China 518055
Tel: +86 755 26753088         Fax: +86 755 26753099
E-mail: Info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com
Page 1 of 16

E-mail: Info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com
Page 13 of 16
Ordering information
Transmission Distance
0：Ultra Long Reach
1：Long Reach
2：Intermediate
3：Short Reach
Wavelength
3: 1310nm
5: 1550nm
8: 850nm
C: CWDM
D: DWDM
LD Type
1: FP-LD/ PIN-TIA
2: DFB-LD / PIN-TIA
3: VCSEL/ PIN-TIA
4: EML / PIN-TIA
5: EML / APD
Customer Specific Code
Channel Code
01~08：
     CWDM 1310 range
     (1270nm~1450nm)
09~16：
     CWDM 1550 range
     (1470nm~1610nm)
17~61：
     DWDM 1310 range
     (191.7~196.1THz)
(1563.86nm~1528.77nm)
Operation Temperature
1：0 ~ +70 C
2：-10 ~ +85 C
3：-40 ~ +85 C